ARTISAN PARTNERS

Press Inquiries
Mike Roos
800.399.1770
mroos@artisanpartners.com

6 January 2017

Michael McKinnon and Joseph Vari Named Associate Portfolio Managers on Artisan Partners Global Value Team

Milwaukee, Wisconsin. Artisan Partners announced today that Michael McKinnon, CFA, and Joseph Vari have been named associate portfolio managers on the Artisan Partners Global Value Team, effective 31 December 2016. They join lead portfolio managers and founding partners of the Global Value team, David Samra and Daniel O'Keefe, and associate portfolio managers Ian McGonigle and Justin Bandy.

Mr. McKinnon joined the Global Value team as an analyst in February 2010 from Legg Mason Capital Management. Mr. Vari joined the team in August 2012 from Hunter Global Investors.

ABOUT ARTISAN PARTNERS

Artisan Partners, adviser to the Artisan Partners Funds, is a global investment management firm that provides a broad range of high value-added investment strategies in growing asset classes to sophisticated clients around the world. Since 1994, the firm has been committed to attracting experienced, disciplined investment professionals to manage client assets. Artisan Partners' autonomous investment teams oversee a diverse range of investment strategies across multiple asset classes. Strategies are offered through various investment vehicles to accommodate a broad range of client mandates.

Carefully consider the Fund's investment objective, risks and charges and expenses. This and other important information is contained in the Fund's prospectus and summary prospectus, which can be obtained by calling 800.344.1770. Read carefully before investing.

Investment risks: Investments will rise and fall with market fluctuations and investor capital is at risk. There is no guarantee that a financial market, strategy or security will perform favorably over a given period of time.

Artisan Partners Funds offered through Artisan Partners Distributors LLC (APDLLC), member FINRA. APDLLC is a wholly owned broker/dealer subsidiary of Artisan Partners Holdings LP. Artisan Partners Limited Partnership, an investment advisory firm and adviser to Artisan Partners Funds, is wholly owned by Artisan Partners Holdings LP.

01/06/2017 - A17501L